Queen Street Dart League - QSDL 2018/19

Pos

Name

Chris Ostic

Steve Hawkins

Chris Molnar

Dane Allendorf

Team Name

All Blacks

All Blacks

All Blacks

All Blacks

WP Mem DCR
20 Yes 12-8
10 Yes 4-4
12 Yes 5-6
19 8-9

D501

12-7

4-6

5-10

DCH

0-0

0-0

0-0

S501

12-7

4-5

Seile

S401

9-9

4-8

6-13

W/L

45-31

16-16

17-25

22-45

PPW

3.58

2.74

Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played

DCR - Doubles Cricket

D501 - Doubles 501

DCH - Doubles Chicago

S501 - Singles 501

S401 - Singles 401

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

101+F - Finish 101+

3CKT - 3 Trebles or Double Bulls
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Queen Street Dart League - QSDL 2018/19

170+ - Score 170+

1-170+

130 - 130-169

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Thursday, March 28th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: All Blacks
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